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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 15th round, Match #117

Friday, 08.11.2015, 14:00, "Medic", Morshyn. 12°C. Spectators: 700

«Skala» Stryi

2 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Bilyk Oleh
27 Kuziv Vitalii
2 Demydenko Mykyta
13 Zaimenko Volodymyr
4 Zatorskyi Vitalii
23 Baranov Dmytro
11 Tyshchuk Pavlo
10 Zaichenko Yevhen
9 Korchemkin Mykyta
77 Levchyk Vladyslav
7 Zaikyn Dmytro

Substitutes
55 Fiialo Ihor
33 Kuziv Roman
18 Alokhin Vadym
5 Stasyshyn Nazar
88 Sad Valerii
17 Marichev Valentyn
8 Melnyk Serhii

1 Ulianiuk Herman
2 Maksymenko Oleksandr
4 Sakiv Taras
6 Alantiev Ihor
5 Ostapenko Oleh
8 Moroz Yurii
14 Herasymchuk Vladyslav
3 Lutsenko Oleksii
7 Zosenko Anton
15 Yaremenko Maksym
9 Mukha Nazarii

Substitutes
12 Karavan Yevhenii
18 Dedukh Ruslan
11 Skyba Bohdan
17 Ivanochko Yurii
20 Diadyk Nazar
19 Buleza Yurii
16 Zhyla Artem

Referee:
Mamchur Viktor
Assistant 1:
Salivonchyk Ivan
Assistant 2:
Yushchyshyn Andrii
4th Official:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Manilo Yurii
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 15th round, Match #117
Friday, 08.11.2015, 14:00, "Medic", Morshyn. 12°C. Spectators: 700

«Skala» Stryi 2 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
7 Zaikyn Dmytro 8'

8' 6 Alantiev Ihor

12' 8 Moroz Yurii

13 Zaimenko Volodymyr 17'

30' 4 Sakiv Taras

46' 6 Alantiev Ihor
17 Ivanochko Yurii

54' 9 Mukha Nazarii
11 Skyba Bohdan

55' 7 Zosenko Anton
20 Diadyk Nazar

60' 14 Herasymchuk Vladyslav
19 Buleza Yurii

9 Korchemkin Mykyta 65'

77 Levchyk Vladyslav
18 Alokhin Vadym 68'

11 Tyshchuk Pavlo
5 Stasyshyn Nazar 73'

18 Alokhin Vadym 73'

10 Zaichenko Yevhen
8 Melnyk Serhii 79'

1 Bilyk Oleh
55 Fiialo Ihor 80'

9 Korchemkin Mykyta
17 Marichev Valentyn 84'

85' 15 Yaremenko Maksym
18 Dedukh Ruslan
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